
, Waianae 96792 * $400,000
Sold Price: $400,000 Sold Date: 08-04-2021 Sold Ratio: 100%

Beds: 2 MLS#: 202111760, FS Year Built: 1962
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 1968

Living Sq. Ft.: 874 List Date & DOM: 05-05-2021 & 1 Total Parking: 2

Land Sq. Ft.: 5,092 Condition: Needs Major
Repair Assessed Value

Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Other Building: $86,000
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $64/2020 Land: $296,400

Total Sq. Ft. 874 Neighborhood: Makaha Total: $382,400
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: 2 Car Frontage: Other
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Garden

Public Remarks: Great location, just a block away from a gorgeous beach! Tax records do not match actually square footage
of the property. Buyer to do own due diligence. Sale Conditions: Lien Release Schools: Makaha, Waianae, Waianae *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

$400,000 2 & 2/0 874 | $458 5,092 | $79 1

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

$64 | $0 | $0 $296,400 $86,000 $382,400 105% 1962 & 1968

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

$400,000 08-04-2021 100% 100% Cash

- MLS#: 202111760 - Great location, just a block away from a gorgeous beach! Tax records do not match actually square
footage of the property. Buyer to do own due diligence. Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Makaha Condition: Needs Major
Repair Parking: 2 Car Total Parking: 2 View: Garden Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District
Sale Conditions: Lien Release Schools: Makaha, Waianae, Waianae * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed,
Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/ ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=840130290000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=184013029
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Makaha
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202111760&Region=Leeward&Price=400000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Makaha
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202111760&Region=Leeward&Price=400000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202111760&PropertyType=RES#tax

